Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in this report is public infarmation)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation KenVisger
Office sought or ballot question Commissioner District 4
Type of X Candidate report Period of time cavered by report:
report Campaign committee report
ﬁ.\ssociation or corporation report from 4124118 o 5/15/18
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for alf contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind} rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded 5100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $_ 1,950 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ~ §__ 1,866.77

.!.
IN-KIND g

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =

s 1,950

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report,
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
4/24/18 MN Sec of State-voter list 35
biz2MH18 mailers 48.23
TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations rust kst any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Nome and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
I certify that this is a full and true statement. ’% ‘/4‘;‘——/ érZ;Q(%j;
Signature bate (° 7
Printed Name __Ken Visger Télephone__ 907-894-4715 gyl (if available) kenff@aol.com

Address 4987 Tschumper Rd, La Crescent MN 55947
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Qffice Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information In this report Is public Informotion)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation __Ken Visger
Office sought or ballot question _County Commissioner District 4
Type of X Candldate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
A:ssoclatlon or corporation report from 5/25M18 10 8/2/18
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Glve the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be fisted by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution Imits on the back of this form. Use @ separate shaet to itemize i
contributions from e single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, sddress, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
$_4930 . TOTALCASH-ON-HAND  §__1.161.73

.-

CASH
IN-KIND * $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =, 41930--

DISBURSEMENTS
include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report,
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amaunt

See attached sheet . |..83.768,27

_ TOTAL | $3,768.27 _

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any medla project or corporate message project for which contribution{s) or expenditure{s) total
more than $200, Submit 2 separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets If necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

i -

I certify that this is a full and true statement. W c%/ /F
4 Signature Date

Printed Name _Ken Visger Telephone_BO7-894-4715 __ Eemail (if available) kenff@aol.com

4987 Tschumper Rd  La Crescent MN 55847

Address



@oo2

0870272018 09:13 FAX 5078845074

81212018

ltemized Calegories - YTD

17112018 through 8/2/2018
Date Account Num Description Memo Tag Cir Amount
EXPENSES -3,768,27
Entertainmerit -244.28
711012018 Campaign Ac... 2008 Sporls Hub Campaign e... -244 28
fees -50.00
5252018 Campaign Ac... 101 Houston Go T... filing fee R -50.00
Office supplies -119.18
61812018 Campaiga Ac... 2005 Offica Depot  printing c -58.01
7212018 Campaign Ac... 2010 Office Depol  prinfing supp_.. -B5117
voier communication -3,354.81
472412018 Campaigh Ac... counter 1 Ken Visger reimburse fo... ¢ -35.00
52272018 Campaign Ac... 2002 Insty Prints mailers R 4523
64372018 Campaign Ac... counter 1 Summitt Printi... signs c -462.00
61122018 Campaign Ac... 2003 Meridian magneiic sig... c -44.31
61212018 Camnpaign Ac... 2004 La Crosse Mail mail cards c -695.96
6/21/2018 Campaign Ac... 2006 Fairway Signs  billboard -1,760.00
7572018 Campaigh Ac... 2007 Insty Prints handouts c -70.89
71272018 Campaign Ac... 2009 Meridian magnetic sig... -88.62
T1S£2018 Campaign Ac... 2011 Thorson Grap... t-shirts -150.00
OVERALL TOTAL -3,768.27

$12/1¢

eXpedse N&\x\\

Page 1
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Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeata
ballot guestion shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Stotutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made
disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year, The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not fater
than seven days after the general or special election. {Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information

Name of candidate or committee Ken Visger

Office sought by candidate (if applicable) County Commissioner

identification of ballot question {if applicable)

Certification
Select the appropriate cholce below, and sign.

@ I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign flnancial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been

submitted to the filing officer,
O i do swear {or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed $750 in the calendar
year.

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer %/(/-_

Date 8/2/18

Revised 2/2014
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08/03/2018 08:05 FAX 5078945074

name
Bob Hurt

Ken Visger

Ken Visger
Tina Visger
Megan Visger
Terry Visger
George Karr
Terry Visger
Fred Kusch

Fred Kusch

May 24, 2018
address occupation
990 River Dr Dakota MN 55925 retired
4987 Tschumper Rd La Crescent MN 55547 retired

Since May 24
4987 Tschumper Rd  La Crescent MIN 55947 retired
1316 Pine St Brainerd MN 56401 disabled

W7729 Van Dunk Place Holman Wi 54630 clerk
4987 Tschumper Rd  La Crescent MN 55947 retired
32979 CTH1 La Crescent MN 55947 retired
4987 Tschumper Rd  La Crescent Mn 55947 retired

801 Main St Apt 211 La Crosse Wi 54601  retired

s retired

amount

600

100

500

500

200

300

200

300

100

50

5/23/18

4/22/18

6/4/18

6/11/18
2/26/18
6/4/18

6/14/18
6/22/18
6/17/18

7/29/18

CAMPAIGN DONORS



10/31/2018 08:40 FAX 5078945074 Kool

Office Report

Mame

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(A5l of the Information in this report is public Information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation &N Visger
Office sought or ballot guestion County Commissioner District &
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
repart Campaign committee report
Assoelation or corporation report from 8/3/18 to 10/31/18
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or In-kind} rather than contrlbutor, Ses note on contribution limits an the back of this form, Use a separate sheet to Itemize ofl
contributions from 2 single source that exceaded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or oecupation If seif-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

casH ¢ 1,400 TOTALCAsH-oN-HaND 5 20.79

+
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = s 1,400

.

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the perlod of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date T Purgose o Amount ]
see attached shget N

bom —rate o rm

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any medla project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) ar expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project, Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Dote Purpose Nome and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amaunt
TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement,

Signature Date
Printed Name Ken Visger Telephone 507-894-4715 Emall {if available) kenﬂ'@aoi.com

Address 4987 Tschumper Rd, La Crescent MN 55947
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16/31/2018 08:41 FAX 5078845074

13142018

Date .

INCOME

Donations

EXPENSES

ltemized Categories
8372018 through 10/31/2018

Account Num

Description Memo fag  CIr

voter communication
B/312018
8i3/2018
B/312018
81372018
972018
917218

10/23/2018
10/23/2018
1072372018
10/25/2018
102512018
10/25/2018
10/26/2018
10/31£2018

Campazign Ac... 2014
Campaign Ac... 2015
Campaign Ac... 2016
Campaign Ac... 2017
Gampaign Ac... 2018
Campaign Ac... 2021

Campaign Ac... 2022
Campaign Ac... 2023
Campaign Ac... 2024
Campaign Ac... 2025
Campaign Ac... 2026
Campaign Ac... 2027
Campaign Ac... 2028
Campaign Ac... 2029

La Crescent POMAILERS

Baownsvilie Po mailers

Caledonial PC Mailers

Hokah PO Mailers

Appe Fest parade fee

S Ken Visger parade stick...

niew fkyers
parade suppl...
La X print ch...

La Crosse Mail mail cards

Tribune ads

Argus

{a Crescent PC

Usps Postage

Usps

Caledonia Ary...

La Crosse Tri...

v e R« 1

OVERALL TOTAL

o . 1,/400.00

1,400.60

i:&um..m\umm@
-2,531.48
-435.57
-43 61
-38.27
-85.80
-65.00
~§8.52
£9.11
53.37
-33.76
62362
17584
21423
-322.71
4548
-88.54
-T0.80
-102.38

TA1131.49
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10/31/2018 08:41 FAX 50783945074

Name

Bob Hurt

Marilyn Hurt

Ken Visger
Ken Visger

Tina Visger

Megan Visger

Terry Visger
George Karr
Terry Visger
Fred Kusch

Fred Kusch

Joe Michalke
Jim Hobelsberger

Kelly Stanage

CAMPAIGN DONORS
Oct 30, 2018

address occupation
990 River Dr Dakota MN 55925 retired

" u
4987 Tschumper Rd La Crescent MN 55947 retired
4987 TschumperRd L3 Crescent MN 55947 retired

1316 Pine St  Brainerd MN 56401 disabled

W7729 Van Dunk Place Holman W[ 54630 clerk
4987 Tschumper Rd La Crescent MIN 55947 retired
32979 CTH 1 La Crescent MN 55847  retired
4987 Tschumper Rd  La Crescent Mn 55947 retired
801 Main St Apt 211 L2 Crosse W1 54601  retired
retired
1124 So Oak St La Crescent MN 55947 Auto mech

2852 Kellay Rd La Crescent MN 55947 retired

Houston MN retired

amount

600

200

100

500

500

200

300

200

300

100

50

300

200

150

date
5/23/18
8/19/18
4/22/18
6/4/18
6/11/18
2/26/18
6/4/18
6/14/18
6/22/18
6/17/18
7/29/18
8/19/18
6/11 & 8/19, 2018

5/23 & 8/18, 2018
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10/31/2015 08:41 FAX 5078845074

Marilyn Hurt
Tim McAllister
Larry Butz

Jim Rozovics

Doug Olson

990 River Dr Dakota MN 55925 retired
501 N Hill La Crescent MN 55947 Finance
2420 Pine Creek Rd La Crescent MN 55947 retired
4637 Turkey Valley Ln La Crescent MN 55247 retired

102 Kinder Rd La Crescent MN 55947 medical

200

300

200

200

200

8/15/18

6/28 & 8/27,2018
6/28 & 9/7, 2018
6/28 & 10/5, 2018

9/7/18



11/15/2018 19:38 FAX 5078945074 @oor/001

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Each county, municlpal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed 1o promote or defeat a
ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Stotutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made
disbursements exceeding $750 In the calendar year, The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later
than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.08, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information
Name of candidate or committee [<€N Visger
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) County Commissioner

ldentification of ballot question (If applicable)

Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
@ | do swear {or affirm} that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been

suhmitted to the filing officer,
O | do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed $750 in the calendar
year. /

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer
pate 11/12/2018

7 A

/! ! / /

M ) 1 'lf' ! : ~ i R g A P |‘"'(‘
o o Y f SO %
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o o

Revised 2/2014



